

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE NW STPG SIGN(30)

CONTRACT ID : 10B008
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/17/11 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE NORTHWEST REGION STPG SIGN (30): NORTHWEST REGION
 SIGN REPLACEMENT - 42.030 MILES ON VT 2A WILLISTON MP
 0.000-5.940, VT 17 ADDISON MP 0.000-11.133, VT 74 CORNWALL
 MP 0.000-2.899, VT 116 MIDDLEBURY MP 0.000-BRISTOL MP
 12.265 EXCLUDING CLASS I, VT 117 ESSEX MP 0.000-4.431.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW
 SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS AND INCIDENTAL ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 120,000.00	100.0000%
2	980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	\$ 134,999.00	112.4992%
3	11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 146,057.90	121.7149%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.	(2) 980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	(3) 11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	30.000	HR	60.00000	1800.00	1.00000	30.00
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	500.000	HR	32.00000	16000.00	15.00000	7500.00
0020 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	3451.50000	3451.50	3500.00000	3500.00
0025 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	3750.00000	3750.00	3111.10000	3111.10
0030 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	3558.900	SF	10.00000	35589.00	11.00000	39147.90
0035 675.21	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE B	24.000	SF	20.00000	480.00	22.50000	540.00
0040 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	8115.000	LF	6.50000	52747.50	9.00000	73035.00
0045 675.42	FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 30 INCH DIAMETER	2.000	EACH	580.00000	1160.00	1800.00000	3600.00

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE NW STPG SIGN(30)

CONTRACT ID : 10B008

		(1) 11003509		(2) 980000830202		(3) 11005163		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC		L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	712.000 EACH	6.00000	4272.00	5.00000	3560.00	5.00000	3560.00
0055 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	45.000 EACH	15.00000	675.00	20.00000	900.00	20.00000	900.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	120,000.00	\$	134,999.00	\$	146,057.90
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	120,000.00	\$	134,999.00	\$	146,057.90
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	120,000.00	\$	134,999.00	\$	146,057.90